Teams

Go Blue!!

AD Racing

24ever

IFloor it!
Roushfenwayguys
NEED4NASCAR
Bowman's Boy
POCONONO
Randy's Racers
DAM Racing

JPM Racing
Maloochie

Little Racing

Tiff’'s Motorsports
Peano

Hail Melon

Hinkle

South of the Mason Dixon
Murlow

Road Rage Rick
Rusty Nutz Garage
Gmen

Otto
Winchentucky
Duhluch

Shake And Bake
Kathy’s krew
Good For Nothin
Stooges

Team Clutch
Racing911

High Maintenance
48 4Ever

Yates
BadBrad617

Papi Racing

Points Behind +/- Gain

3409
3409
3398
3309
3253
3248
3242
3235
3231
3217
3207
3197
3146
3145
3128
3125
3106
3098
3075
3058
3056
3048
3034
3024
2996
2993
2982
2980
2978
2978
2973
2954
2949
2949
2933
2930

-11
-100
-156
-161
-167
174
-178
-192
-202
-212
-263
-264
-281
-284
-303
-311
-334
-351
-353
-361
-375
-385
-413
-416
-427
-429
-431
-431
-436
-455
-460
-460
-476
-479

0
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SN

311
311
324
288
281
307
308
303
322
322
285
311
315
272
267
302
279
299
265
245
259
253
235
231
279
276
288
258
228
279
177
234
210
274
258
228



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Strippin' for a livin'

Dropping The Hammer

Hit By the Truck Sherwood
Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2
Bite Me Racing

Deafman
Yates 2

Hit The Pace Car

MDB Racing
Jakracing

24 For Life
NickRy Racing
Blaney's Bitch
Winniesminis
Beastie
Burnout Bob
Mixed Nuts
RB1123

Kansas

2926
2917
2915
2901
2893
2892
2877
2871
2867
2860
2848
2840
2812
2779
2778
2775
2655
2613

-483
-492
-494
-508
-516
-517
-532
-538
-542
-549
-561
-569
-597
-630
-631
-634
-754
-785

186
222
270
245
234
218
241
255
237
227
210
313
232
192
229
229
259
232



